TAIWAN: CHINA:
HOSONIC ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
23-1 LANE 84. CHUN YING ST. SHULIN CHEN.
TAIPEI 23804. TAIWAN. R.O.C.
HANGZHOU HOSONIC ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
XUNSHAN LIANGZHU TOWN MOGANSHAN ROAD
HANGZHOU, ZHEJIANG, CHINA
WEB SITE:http://www.hosonic.com.tw Specifications are subject to change without notice

Frequency
Stability
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Through Hole Clock Oscillator Part Numbering System
11=HO-11
12=HO-12
13=HO-13
21=HO-21
22=HO-22
23=HO-23
15=HO-15
16=HO-16
25=HO-25
26=HO-26
A= 25ppm
B= 50ppm
C= 100ppm
T= 10ppm
G= 20ppm
F= 15ppm
A= 25ppm
B= 50ppm
C= 100ppm
T= 10ppm
G= 20ppm
F= 15ppm
Please enter
the nominal
frequency
Please enter
the nominal
frequency
N =0 to +70
W=-40 to +85
M=-10 to +70
N =0 to +70
W=-40 to +85
M=-10 to +70
N=40/60%
T=45/55%
R=47.5/52.5%
N=40/60%
T=45/55%
R=47.5/52.5%
S=Standard
H=high Output Load
S=Standard
H=high Output Load
L=Cut Lead
G=Gull Wing
P=PLL
X=Special
SMD Clock Oscillator Part Numbering System
32=HXO-32
33=HXO-33
35=HXO-35
36=HXO-36
43=HXO-43
46=HXO-46
22
C
lo
c
k
O
s
c
illa
to
r
CLOCK OSCILLATOR
Option
P=PLL
T=1.50mm Max Thickness
X=Special
T
TAIWAN: CHINA:
HOSONIC ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
23-1 LANE 84. CHUN YING ST. SHULIN CHEN.
TAIPEI 23804. TAIWAN. R.O.C.
HANGZHOU HOSONIC ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
XUNSHAN LIANGZHU TOWN MOGANSHAN ROAD
HANGZHOU, ZHEJIANG, CHINA
WEB SITE:http://www.hosonic.com.tw Specifications are subject to change without notice
(86)-571-88778189
(86)-571-88778857
:
:
886-2-86875200
886-2-26816456
:
:
Company information
Company Name
Address
City Province Zip Code
Contact Title
Phone Fax
Email Web Site
Quantity pcs
Required Delivery Time days
Product Specification
1).Frequency MHz HzK
2).Hosonic Model Number
This form was developed to assist you in placing orders with Hosonic.
ORDERING SHEET
CLOCK OSCILLATOR
3).Package Style 14pin(full size) 8pin(half size) SMD 5 7
4).Output Load TTL CMOS
5).Tri-state YES NO
6).Frequency Stability: 100ppm 50ppm 25ppm Others ____ ppm
7).Operating Temperature Range Standard Special ____ _ to __ ___
8).Supply Voltage 5.0V 3.3V
9).Supply current ___________________________________________________ ______mA
10).Output symmetry Standard(40/60%) Tight(45/55%) Others___________ ____
11).Marking Standard Special
Line 1___________ _____ ________
Line 2__________ ________________________
Line 3______ __________________________
12).Special Options: L--- Cut Lead ___ __ mm
G--- Gull Wing
P--- PLL
X--- Others, Pls Specity ____________________________